Blutspenden in 96275 MARKTZEULN bis zum 30.06.2025

Mo
Mi
Mi
Fr
Mo

05.05.2025
13:00-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

04.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

30.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Lichtenfels 96215
Stadthalle
Schitzenplatz 10

Altenkunstadt 96264
Mittelschule
Neue Schule 1

Redwitz 96257
Birgerhaus
Am Markt 5

Michelau 96247
Anger Turnhalle
Anger 11

Lichtenfels 96215
Stadthalle
Schutzenplatz 10



